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Sole and shaft cleaners
EDLW / EDSW / DZSW

When entering the unit, sensors activate the automatic
rotation of the brushes and your soles and shafts are
cleaned. The “walk-through” principle ensures time effi-
cient cleaning, while your hygiene remains ideally ensured
in the following area thanks to a combination of sole and
shaft cleaning. If you only wish to clean shafts, the EDSW is
the right unit. The installations have a low step height and

are easy to use.

Options and/or accessories

Also available as a built-in model.

EDLW; sole and shaft cleaning

Your benefits

HACCP INTERNATIONAL

ERTIFICATIO
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Adjustable chemical dosing
4-year warranty on brushes
Brushes can be removed
without tools

Automatic operation
Hygienic construction and
surface finish

High user capacity

HACCP International
certified products.
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products can be adjusted.

@o% Various settings on these

Versions:

» EDLW
Sole and shaft cleaning
Article number: 83206000

» EDSW
Shaft cleaning
Article number: 83206005

» DZSW
Sole and shaft cleaning
Article number: 83202290



Other designs

and technical information

EDSW; shaft cleaning

Type

Width / mm

Depth / mm
Height / mm

Height of step / mm
Safety

Voltage / V

Number of phases
Frequency / Hz
Power / kW

Water connection in
Water connection out
Weight / kg

ELDW
939
1286
1645 (from floor)
123
IP 65
400

3

50
0.75
3/4"
DN40
180

DZSW, sole and shaft cleaning

EDSW
8390
1286
1835 (from floor)
123

IP 65
400

3

50
0.75
3/4"
DN40
160

DZSW
8390
2225
1300 (from floor)
123

IP 65
400

3

50

12
3/4"
DN40
265
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Sole and shaft cleaners
E/W/ELZW /T EZSW

By placing the sole of the shoe on the brush and Your benefits
¢ Adjustable chemical dosing

e 4-year warranty on brushes
cleaned quickly and efficiently. The brushes activate via a * Brushes can be removed

holding the handle at the same time, your shoes are

without tools

e Simple operation
easily into smaller spaces. .

sensor on the grip. The units are compact and therefore fit

Hygienic construction and
surface finish

HACCP International
certified products.

ERTIFICATIO

The cleaning brushes are
of excellent quality and
have a standard 4-year
warranty!

Versions:
» EZW
Sole cleaner
Article number: 83206020

» ELZW
Sole and shaft cleaner
Article number; 83206010

» EZSW
Sole and shaft cleaner
Article number: 83206050

EZW, sole cleaning



Other designs

and technical information

ELZW, sole and manual shaft cleaning

Type

Width / mm

Depth / mm
Height / mm

Safety

Voltage / V

Number of phases
Frequency / Hz
Power / kW

Water connection in
Water connection out
Weight / kg

EZW
507
545
898
IP 65
230

50
0.37
3/4"
DN40
30

ELZW
507
545
898
IP 65
230

50
0.37
3/4"
DN40
32

EZSW, sole and shaft cleaning

EZSW
603
623
1062
IP 65
400

50

3/4"

DN40
123
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S0le and shoe side edge cleaner

EZR

When you place the sole of the shoe on the brush and
hold the handle at the same time, your shoes are cleaned
quickly and efficiently. The brushes activate via a button
on the grip. Because the EZR also cleans the sides of your
shoes, you can also be sure of maximum hygiene.

The EZR is compact and fits in smaller spaces.

& Eloress

.

EZR, floor model

Your benefits

¢ Adjustable chemical dosing

e 4-year warranty on brushes

* Brushes can be removed
without tools

* Simple operation

¢ Hygienic designed and
surface finish

HACCP Internationally
certified product.

ERTIFICATIO

The cleaning brushes are
of excellent quality and
have a standard 4-year
warranty!

Versions:
» EZR floor model
Article number: 83206030

» EZR wall model
Article number: 83206040



Case study

and technical information

The EZR, floor model.

Type

Width / mm

Depth / mm
Height / mm
Voltage / V

Number of phases
Frequency / Hz
Power / kW

Water connection in
Water connection out
Weight / kg

EZR floor model
697

472

1186 (from floor)
400

3

50

01

3/4"

11/2"

70

EZR wall model
697
476
1067
400

3

50
01
3/4"
11/2"
68
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