Sole and shaft cleaners

When entering the unit, sensors activate the automatic rotation of the brushes and your soles and shafts are cleaned. The "walk-through" principle ensures time efficient cleaning, while your hygiene remains ideally ensured in the following area thanks to a combination of sole and shaft cleaning. If you only wish to clean shafts, the EDSW is the right unit. The installations have a low step height and are easy to use.

Options and/or accessories Also available as a built-in model.

Your benefits

- Adjustable chemical dosing
- 4-year warranty on brushes
- Brushes can be removed without tools
- Automatic operation
- Hygienic construction and surface finish
- High user capacity



HACCP International certified products.



Various settings on these products can be adjusted.

Versions:

- EDLW
 Sole and shaft cleaning
 Article number: 83206000
- EDSW
 Shaft cleaning
 Article number: 83206005
- DZSW
 Sole and shaft cleaning
 Article number: 83202290



EDLW; sole and shaft cleaning

Other designs

and technical information





EDSW; shaft cleaning

DZSW, sole and shaft cleaning

Туре	ELDW	EDSW	DZSW
Width / mm	939	890	890
Depth / mm	1286	1286	2225
Height / mm	1645 (from floor)	1835 (from floor)	1300 (from floor)
Height of step / mm	123	123	123
Safety	IP 65	IP 65	IP 65
Voltage / V	400	400	400
Number of phases	3	3	3
Frequency / Hz	50	50	50
Power / kW	0.75	0.75	1.2
Water connection in	3/4″	3/4"	3/4″
Water connection out	DN40	DN40	DN40
Weight / kg	180	160	265

Sole and shaft cleaners

By placing the sole of the shoe on the brush and holding the handle at the same time, your shoes are cleaned quickly and efficiently. The brushes activate via a sensor on the grip. The units are compact and therefore fit easily into smaller spaces.

Your benefits

- Adjustable chemical dosing
- 4-year warranty on brushes
- Brushes can be removed without tools
- Simple operation
- Hygienic construction and surface finish



HACCP International certified products.



The cleaning brushes are of excellent quality and have a standard 4-year warranty!

Versions:

- EZW
 Sole cleaner
 Article number: 83206020
- ELZW
 Sole and shaft cleaner
 Article number: 83206010
- EZSW
 Sole and shaft cleaner
 Article number: 83206050



EZW, sole cleaning

Other designs

and technical information



ELZW, sole and manual shaft cleaning

EZSW, sole and shaft cleaning

Туре	EZW	ELZW	EZSW
Width / mm	507	507	603
Depth / mm	545	545	623
Height / mm	898	898	1062
Safety	IP 65	IP 65	IP 65
Voltage / V	230	230	400
Number of phases	1	1	З
Frequency / Hz	50	50	50
Power / kW	0.37	0.37	1
Water connection in	3/4″	3/4″	3/4″
Water connection out	DN40	DN40	DN40
Weight / kg	30	32	123

Sole and shoe side edge cleaner

When you place the sole of the shoe on the brush and hold the handle at the same time, your shoes are cleaned quickly and efficiently. The brushes activate via a button on the grip. Because the EZR also cleans the sides of your shoes, you can also be sure of maximum hygiene. The EZR is compact and fits in smaller spaces.

Your benefits

- Adjustable chemical dosing
- 4-year warranty on brushes
- Brushes can be removed without tools
- Simple operation
- Hygienic designed and surface finish



HACCP INTERNATIONAL





The cleaning brushes are of excellent quality and have a standard 4-year warranty!

Versions:

- EZR floor model Article number: 83206030
- EZR wall model Article number: 83206040

EZR, floor model

Case study

and technical information



The EZR, floor model.

Туре	EZR floor model	EZR wall model
Width / mm	697	697
Depth / mm	472	476
Height / mm	1186 (from floor)	1067
Voltage / V	400	400
Number of phases	3	3
Frequency / Hz	50	50
Power / kW	0.1	0.1
Water connection in	3/4"	3/4″
Water connection out	1 1/2"	1 1/2"
Weight / kg	70	68